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Sunday   11:00 am Lanes 1 - 8Mario's Bowl
Team Standings

1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part 4th Part Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON % WON Game Sers Game Sers

1 7 TEAM 7 90 1 95 1 36 3 0 0 221 77.5 692 1970 1018 2829

2 2 TEAM 2 60 4 62 4 40 1 0 0 162 56.8 717 2034 941 2706
3 5 TEAM 5 67 2 63 3 32 4 0 0 162 56.8 708 2053 917 2695
4 1 TEAM 1 27½ 6 62 5 37 2 0 0 126½ 44.4 411 1162 925 2649

5 6 TEAM 6 39 5 57 6 29 5 0 0 125 43.9 567 1617 951 2733
6 4 TEAM 4 65 3 19 8 18 7 0 0 102 35.8 675 1851 956 2661

7 3 TEAM 3 17 8 66 2 11 8 0 0 94 33.0 566 1606 938 2713
8 8 TEAM 8 21½ 7 32 7 25 6 0 0 78½ 27.5 577 1549 942 2662

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

687 TEAM 5 2001 TEAM 5 949 TEAM 7 2816 TEAM 7
668 TEAM 2 1970 TEAM 7 896 TEAM 1 2607 TEAM 5
667 TEAM 7 1923 TEAM 2 889 TEAM 5 2583 TEAM 2
523 TEAM 6 1446 TEAM 6 888 TEAM 2 2553 TEAM 1

888 TEAM 6
Juniors

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 195 Carson Ambury 551 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 264 Carson Ambury 755 Tristan Turpin-Schutte

192 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 479 Xander Ormston 260 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 684 Ryan Collins-Boulton
168 Xander Ormston 469 Carson Ambury 247 Ryan Collins-Boulton 676 Carson Ambury
129 Gavin O'Quinn 353 Michael Walker 243 Blade Wiese 663 Blade Wiese
128 Dylan Beitz 351 Gavin O'Quinn 232 Kaden Hynd 659 Xander Ormston

Girls 182 Mikayla Davidson 487 Avery Wilson 254 Mikayla Davidson 675 Mikayla Davidson
174 Avery Wilson 459 Mikayla Davidson 230 Avery Wilson 655 Avery Wilson

81 Payton Yellowhead 204 Payton Yellowhead 201 Payton Yellowhead 564 Payton Yellowhead
Seniors

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 214 Andrew Stewart 590 Andrew Stewart 282 Jordan Beardy 772 Jordan Beardy

212 Jordan Beardy 564 Trenton Martyn 249 Andrew Stewart 695 Andrew Stewart
205 Trenton Martyn 562 Jordan Beardy 245 Owen Forneri 675 Trenton Martyn
179 Austin Wilson 462 Austin Wilson 242 Trenton Martyn 650 Owen Forneri
179 Austin Porto 440 Kaleb Hynd 234 Austin Wilson 644 Kaleb Hynd

High Match Points: Regular Team Members
Points Points High High

Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Jordan Beardy 73.0 12.0 85.88 % 7854 54 145 212 607 172 212 178 562
Andrew Stewart 67.5 27.5 71.05 % 10941 60 182 248 634 202 174 214 590
Carson Ambury 59.5 35.5 62.63 % 8621 60 143 195 503 133 195 141 469
Tristan Turpin-Schutte 59.0 36.0 62.11 % 8775 60 146 196 551 189 192 170 551
Avery Wilson 57.0 38.0 60.00 % 9458 60 157 221 578 145 168 174 487
Tyler Hubbard-English 53.0 25.0 67.95 % 3008 48 62 119 281 58 i47 a56 161
Gavin O'Quinn 53.0 37.0 58.89 % 6121 54 113 168 425 110 112 129 351
Trenton Martyn 51.0 39.0 56.67 % 10222 57 179 256 697 205 187 172 564
Austin Wilson 50.5 39.5 56.11 % 8997 57 157 204 538 137 179 146 462
Xander Ormston 48.0 47.0 50.53 % 9207 60 153 214 591 163 148 168 479
Michael Walker 47.5 47.5 50.00 % 6469 60 107 168 399 123 123 107 353
Mikayla Davidson 45.5 49.5 47.89 % 8432 60 140 212 495 138 139 182 459
Ella Steinhaeusser 44.5 47.5 48.37 % 5433 57 95 153 353 75 79 115 269
Austin Porto 44.5 45.5 49.44 % 9987 60 166 256 595 179 116 111 406
Kaleb Hynd 44.0 41.0 51.76 % 7834 54 145 213 542 145 138 157 440
Blade Wiese 43.5 26.5 62.14 % 2889 42 68 106 255 70 76 106 252
Dylan Beitz 41.5 52.5 44.15 % 6742 56 120 189 415 128 93 121 342
Miriah Speak 39.5 35.5 52.67 % 6459 45 143 198 493 a129 a129 a129 387
Ryan Collins-Boulton 38.0 47.0 44.71 % 3218 48 67 120 270 108 65 94 267
Reid Beaman 36.0 53.0 40.45 % 4405 50 88 128 309 67 94 104 265
Kaden Hynd 35.5 54.5 39.44 % 4481 54 82 130 339 92 108 73 273
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Points Points High High
Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Owen Forneri 35.0 35.0 50.00 % 4753 42 113 151 408 108 103 148 359
James Valade 34.5 20.5 62.73 % 4976 36 138 180 457 a125 a125 a125 375
Payton Yellowhead 31.0 45.0 40.79 % 3847 45 85 113 287 81 59 64 204
Felix Cushway 29.5 65.5 31.05 % 4995 60 83 112 290 76 70 83 229
Hailey Shonias 26.5 18.5 58.89 % 3507 23 152 191 556 a137 a137 a137 411
Aiden Haynes 20.0 10.0 66.67 % 2063 21 98 167 358 a89 a89 a89 267
Maya Graham 14.0 16.0 46.67 % 3301 21 157 202 519 160 190 177 527
Zachary Vigneault 11.0 29.0 27.50 % 3528 27 130 187 433 a117 a117 a117 351
Logan Latter 2.0 12.0 14.29 % 433 8 54 92 180 a49 a49 a49 147

BLS-2024/AS 36.02.13 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.02.13 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.02.13 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.02.13 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.02.13 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.02.13 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.02.13 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.02.13 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.02.13 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.02.13 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.02.13 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's Bowl2024-01-23  10:34 am  Page 2 of 4



10 Pin Youth Junior/Senior 2023-242024-01-21    Week 20 of 34 Page 3

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game

2053 TEAM 5 717 TEAM 2 2829 TEAM 7 956 TEAM 4
1617 TEAM 6 577 TEAM 8 2713 TEAM 3 925 TEAM 1

Juniors

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
Boys 591 Xander Ormston 196 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 743 Carson Ambury 283 Dylan Beitz

457 James Valade 168 Michael Walker 732 Tyler Hubbard-English 257 Ryan Collins-Boulton
309 Reid Beaman 168 Gavin O'Quinn 687 Blade Wiese 257 Kaden Hynd

112 Felix Cushway

Girls 578 Avery Wilson 212 Mikayla Davidson 687 Payton Yellowhead
Seniors

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
Boys 697 Trenton Martyn 256 Austin Porto 823 Jordan Beardy 288 Andrew Stewart

542 Kaleb Hynd 204 Austin Wilson 714 Owen Forneri 249 Zachary Vigneault

Girls 493 Miriah Speak 153 Ella Steinhaeusser

Individual High Averages
Juniors

Boys 153.45 Xander Ormston Girls 157.63 Avery Wilson
146.25 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 140.53 Mikayla Davidson
143.68 Carson Ambury 85.49 Payton Yellowhead
138.22 James Valade
120.39 Dylan Beitz
113.35 Gavin O'Quinn
107.82 Michael Walker

88.10 Reid Beaman
83.25 Felix Cushway
82.98 Kaden Hynd

Seniors

Boys 182.35 Andrew Stewart Girls 143.53 Miriah Speak
179.33 Trenton Martyn 95.32 Ella Steinhaeusser
166.45 Austin Porto
157.84 Austin Wilson
145.44 Jordan Beardy
145.07 Kaleb Hynd
130.67 Zachary Vigneault
113.17 Owen Forneri

High Individual Match Points
Juniors

Boys 59.5 Carson Ambury 59 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 53 Tyler Hubbard-English
53 Gavin O'Quinn 48 Xander Ormston 47.5 Michael Walker

43.5 Blade Wiese
Girls 57 Avery Wilson 45.5 Mikayla Davidson 31 Payton Yellowhead

Seniors

Boys 73 Jordan Beardy 67.5 Andrew Stewart 51 Trenton Martyn
50.5 Austin Wilson 44.5 Austin Porto 44 Kaleb Hynd

35 Owen Forneri
Girls 44.5 Ella Steinhaeusser 39.5 Miriah Speak
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Team Rosters
To Raise To Drop HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - TEAM 1

Reid Beaman 88 118 4405 50 312 258 67 94 104 265 619

Ryan Collins-Boulton 67 137 3218 48 250 198 108 65 94 267 684

Tyler Hubbard-English 62 142 3008 48 205 153 58 i47 a56 161 587
Blade Wiese 68 136 2889 42 216 170 70 76 106 252 663

2 - TEAM 2

Carson Ambury 143 69 8621 60 451 387 133 195 141 469 676

Xander Ormston 153 60 9207 60 495 431 163 148 168 479 659

James Valade 138 73 4976 36 445 405 a125 a125 a125 375 594
VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200 v200 v200 600 654

3 - TEAM 3

Payton Yellowhead 85 121 3847 45 281 232 81 59 64 204 564

Ella Steinhaeusser 95 112 5433 57 327 266 75 79 115 269 605
Hailey Shonias 152 61 3507 23 471 444 a137 a137 a137 411 594
Mikayla Davidson 140 72 8432 60 451 387 138 139 182 459 675

4 - TEAM 4

Felix Cushway 83 123 4995 60 297 233 76 70 83 229 598

Owen Forneri 113 96 4753 42 377 331 108 103 148 359 650
Kaleb Hynd 145 67 7834 54 488 430 145 138 157 440 644

Austin Porto 166 48 9987 60 534 470 179 116 111 406 544

5 - TEAM 5

Avery Wilson 157 56 9458 60 496 432 145 168 174 487 655

Maya Graham 157 56 3301 21 491 466 160 190 177 527 704

Miriah Speak 143 69 6459 45 453 404 a129 a129 a129 387 594

VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200 v200 v200 600 654

6 - TEAM 6

Kaden Hynd 82 124 4481 54 250 192 92 108 73 273 645

Logan Latter 54 149 433 8 172 160 a49 a49 a49 147 594
Austin Wilson 157 56 8997 57 483 422 137 179 146 462 627

Trenton Martyn 179 36 10222 57 578 517 205 187 172 564 675

7 - TEAM 7

Tristan Turpin-Schutte 146 66 8775 60 486 422 189 192 170 551 755

Jordan Beardy 145 67 7854 54 468 410 172 212 178 562 772

Aiden Haynes 98 109 2063 21 313 288 a89 a89 a89 267 594

Andrew Stewart 182 34 10941 60 588 524 202 174 214 590 695

8 - TEAM 8

Gavin O'Quinn 113 96 6121 54 377 319 110 112 129 351 639

Dylan Beitz 120 90 6742 56 397 337 128 93 121 342 612
Zachary Vigneault 130 81 3528 27 402 371 a117 a117 a117 351 594

Michael Walker 107 101 6469 60 335 271 123 123 107 353 656
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